
Verizon - 15 Watt Single Coil  Wireless Charger - “Round New DLS”
- Gray - Logo Placement - MPS IC Label

Verizon logo is located
slightly above the midline

of the botttom rubber pad
for visual centering

Labels are aligned to the center
of the bottom rubber pad.
The bottom of the labels

are nearest to the rear USB-C port.

Rear USB-C port

Front LED

Pantone ®
Cool Gray
7 C
Bottom Labels

Pad Printed
Matte Finish

MATTE

33.68 mm

22.75 mm

4.15 mm

30.48 mm

Top verizon logo is tooled into
top rubber pad.  Use reference 3D files

for logo size and location.

Reference 3D Files:
Verizon_WC_15W_RoundNewDLS_R9.step

Verizon_WC_15W_RoundNewDLS_R9_print.stl

Use this label
for the MPS IC

FCC ID
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